
Lane Team A/B/C Time Place
1 Berkeley B
2 Berkeley A
3 Berkeley C
4
5
6

Girls 4x100m relay

Lane Team A/B/C Time Place
1 Berkeley B
2 Berkeley A
3 Berkeley C
4 Berkeley Big Boys
5
6

Boys 4x100m relay

1



Heat 1

Lane Team A/B/C Time Place
1 Berkeley Boys
2 Berkeley Girls
3 Timberland Boys
4
5
6

Girls 4x800m relay

2



Lane Athlete Team Time Place
1 Madalynn Outen Timberland
2 Imani Green Berkeley
3 Kahlia Mack Berkeley
4 Liberty Outen Timberland
5
6

Girls 100m Hurdles

Lane Athlete Team Time Place
1 Malik Goodman Timberland
2 Ayden Brewer Berkeley
3 Dayvian Bennett Timberland
4
5
6

Boys 110 Hurdles
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Lane Athlete Team Time Place
1 Dasani Kinlaw Timberland
2 Kayla Hawkins Berkeley
3 Tanijha Vickers Berkeley
4 Alana Gibson Berkeley
5 Lauren Brown Berkeley
6 Evangelia Warkocz Berkeley

Girls 100m Heat 1

Lane Last Name First Name Team Time Place
1 Timmons Kameron TIM
2 Hall Emaurii TIM
3 President Aiden Berk
4 Coleman Chance Berk
5 Meggett Omar Berk
6 Delesline Daemontri Berk

Boys 100m Heat 1

Lane Athlete Team Time Place
1 Jayla Palmer Berkeley
2 Zareya Prezzy Berkeley
3 Tiana Jefferson Timberland
4 Brianna Bennett Berkeley
5 China Greene Timberland
6 Makenzie Ravenelle Berkeley

Girls 100m Heat 2

Boys 100m Heat 2

Boys 100m Heat 3


Lane Last Name First Name Team Time Place
1 Richardson Collieon Berk
2 Jackson Jermaine Berk
3 Smalls Elisha Berk
4 Green Nasim Berk
5 Brown Joshua TIM
6

Lane Last Name First Name Team Time Place
1 Frazier Alex Berk
2 Cam Nelson Berk
3 Goodman Malik TIM
4 Brown Kylen TIM
5 Brown Jessie Berk
6
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Boys 1600 Heat 1

Lane Last Name First Name Team Time Place
1 Nolan Harold TIM
2 Bone Skylar TIM
3 Rumbough Gavin TIM
4 Bedoya Kealen Berk
5 Fisher Joshua Berk
6 Mitchell Kreshawn TIM
7 Pinckney Evan Berk
8 Weatherford Wyatt Berk
9 Broughton Daryl Berk

Girls 1600 Heat 1

Lane Last Name First Name Team Time Place
1 Loewen Jersey Berk
2 Gault Rose Berk
3 Langley Emily Berk
4 Blake Cadence TIM
5
6
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Girls 400m Heat 2

Girls 400m Heat 3

Lane Last Name First Name Team Time Place
1 Robbins Christiana Berk
2 McQueen Jonay Berk
3 James Talaya Berk
4 Kinlaw Dasani TIM
5 Branch Alyson TIM
6 Jefferson Tiana TIM

Lane Last Name First Name Team Time Place
1 Harrell Tayla Berk
2 Suggs Gabrielle TIM
3 Thomas Laila Berk
4 Bryant Aniyah Berk
5 Starks Amiya Berk
6 Mizzell Kayauna TIM

Girls 400m Heat 1

Lane Last Name First Name Team Time Place
1 Mungin Mekelle Berk
2 Morrison Kelis Berk
3 Jamison Ineas TIM
4 Asby Alayna Berk
5
6

6



Boys 400m Heat 2

Boys 400m Heat 3

Lane Last Name First Name Team Time Place
1 Manning Marquise Berk
2 Boone Terrell Berk
3 Bennett Cortez TIM
4 Cuttino Javion Berk
5 Haley Weston Berk
6

Lane Last Name First Name Team Time Place
1 Jones Christopher Berk
2 Jenkins Kamren Berk
3 Brown Kylen TIM
4 President Copeland Berk
5 Powers Lucas TIM
6

Boys 400 Heat 1

Lane Last Name First Name Team Time Place
1 Ravenell Mack TIM
2 Leviner Tristan TIM
3 Thompson Chamberlin Berk
4 Anderson Tyler TIM
5
6

Boys 400m Heat 4

Lane Last Name First Name Team Time Place
1 Adkins Weston TIM
2 Rembert Jaxson TIM
3 Gaskins Mason TIM
4 Cuttino Ja'Quez Berk
5 Skipper Michael TIM
6 Broughton Daryl Berk
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400m Hurdles (Girls & Boys)

Lane Last Name First Name Team Time Place
(Lower Hurdle) 1 Outen Madalynn TIM

2 Goodman Malik TIM
3 Irick Jayvien Berk
4 Lopez-Sanchez Angel Berk
5 Bennett Dayvian TIM
6

8



Boys 800m Heat 1

Lane Last Name First Name Team Time Place
1 Adkins Weston TIM
2 Mercer Michael Berk
3 Rumbough Gavin TIM
4 Bone Skylar TIM
5 Mitchell Kreshawn TIM
6 Gaskins Mason TIM
7 Prioleau Brandon Berk
8 Pinckney Evan Berk
9 Murray Christian Berk

10 Powers Lucas TIM
11 Fisher Joshua Berk
12 Anderson Tyler TIM
13 Rembert Jaxson TIM
14 Leviner Tristan TIM

Girls 800 Heat 1

Lane Last Name First Name Team Time Place
1 Branch Alyson TIM
2 Johnson Madison Berk
3 Suggs Gabrielle TIM
4 Williamson Natalie Berk
5 Langley Emily Berk
6 Prioleau Savannah Berk
7 Ravenell Kennedy TIM
8 Scott Zyon Berk
9 Goodwin Ameena Berk
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Girls 200m Heat 1

Girls 200m Heat 3

Girls 200m Heat 2

Lane Last Name First Name Team Time Place
1 Almond Tiana TIM

2 Thomas Laila Berk

3 Jamison Ineas TIM

4 Brown Ka'Maria Berk

5
6

Lane Last Name First Name Team Time Place
1 Bartell Aaliyah TIM

2 James Talaya Berk

3 Brown Olivia Berk

4 Cobbs Selena Berk

5 Outen Liberty TIM

6 Mizzell Kayauna TIM

Lane Last Name First Name Team Time Place
1 McQueen Jonay Berk

2 Palmer Jayla Berk

3 Ravenell Makenzie Berk

4 Stripling Jocelyn Berk

5 Jefferson Tiana TIM

6 Ellison Jada Berk
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Boys 200m Heat 2

Boys 200m Heat 3

Boys 200m Heat 4


Lane Last Name First Name Team Time Place
1 Skipper Michael TIM
2 Brown Joshua TIM
3 Haley Weston Berk
4 Sneed Gehad Berk
5 Frazier Andrew Berk
6 Cam Nelson Berk

Lane Last Name First Name Team Time Place
1 Timmons Kameron TIM
2 Faison Antaun TIM
3 Hall Emaurii TIM
4 Ravenell Mack TIM
5 President Copeland Berk
6 Richardson Ryenell Berk

Lane Last Name First Name Team Time Place
1 Adkins Weston TIM
2 Smalls Joshua Berk
3 Doty Gavin Berk
4 Brown Kylen TIM
5 Simmons Jayden Berk
6 White Harold Berk

Boys 200m Heat 1

Lane Last Name First Name Team Time Place
1 Washington Lawrence Berk
2 Bennett Dayvian TIM
3
4
5
6
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3200m (Girls and Boys)

Lane Last Name First Name Team Time Place
1 Gault Rose Berk
2 Nolan Harold TIM
3 Rowe Caleb Berk
4
5
6
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4x400m Relay (Girls & Boys)

Lane Team A/B/C Boys/Girls Time Place
1 Berkeley A Girls
2 Berkeley B Girls
3 Timberland A Boys
4 Berkeley A Boys
5 Berkeley B Boys
6 Berkeley C Boys
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Girls Triple

Last First Team Attempt 1 Attempt 2 Attempt 3 Attempt 4 Best Place
Forest Amera Berk
Greene China TIM

Boys Triple

Last First Team Attempt 1 Attempt 2 Attempt 3 Attempt 4 Best Place
Faison Antaun TIM
Hawkins Carter TIM

1



Girls Long

Last First Team Attempt 1 Attempt 2 Attempt 3 Attempt 4 Best Place
Gartrell Aniyah Berk
Greene China TIM
Kinlaw Dasani TIM
Forest Amera Berk
Faison Nadia TIM
Jamison Ineas TIM
Bartell Aaliyah TIM
Mizzell Kayauna TIM

Boys Long

Last First Team Attempt 1 Attempt 2 Attempt 3 Attempt 4 Best Place
Nelson Isaiah Berk
Faison Antaun TIM
Hawkins Carter TIM
Tolbert Tyveek Berk
Bennett Cortez TIM
Smalls Tavian TIM
Brown Joshua TIM
Brown Kevin TIM
Timmons Kameron TIM
Leviner Tristan TIM
Dantzler Shiloh Berk

1



Girls Disc

Last First Team Attempt 1 Attempt 2 Attempt 3 Attempt 4 Best Place
Reid Zalia Berk
Stalls Allie TIM
Wynn Saniyah TIM
Wright Renee TIM
Scott Zaryah Berk
Croker Leilani TIM

Boys Disc

Last First Team Attempt 1 Attempt 2 Attempt 3 Attempt 4 Best Place
Judy Storm Berk
McNeil Monterio Berk
Drawdy Hunter Berk
Carter Christopher Berk
Thomas Kanye Berk
Wright Keyon TIM
Taylor-Walker Q'hkeymahre Berk
Wheeler Treyvon Berk
Milligan Ethan TIM
Britt Zion Berk

1



Girls Shot

Last First Team Attempt 1 Attempt 2 Attempt 3 Attempt 4 Best Place
Scott Zaryah Berk
Reid Zalia Berk
Stalls Allie TIM
Wynn Saniyah TIM
Croker Leilani TIM
Wright Renee TIM

Boys Shot

Last First Team Attempt 1 Attempt 2 Attempt 3 Attempt 4 Best Place
Judy Storm Berk
Wheeler Treyvon Berk
Thomas Kanye Berk
McNeil Monterio Berk
Carter Christopher Berk
Milligan Ethan TIM
Wright Keyon TIM
Britt Zion Berk
Drawdy Hunter Berk

1



Girls Javelin

Last First Team Attempt 1 Attempt 2 Attempt 3 Attempt 4 Best Place

Boys Javelin

Last First Team Attempt 1 Attempt 2 Attempt 3 Attempt 4 Best Place
Batten Justin Berk
McNeil Monterio Berk
Wood Connor Berk
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Boys Pole Vault
Standards/
Opening 
Height Last First Team Best Place

Doty Landen Berk

Keller Reed Berk

Richardson Thaddeus Berk

Rosas Carlos Berk

Fowler Jackson Berk

Girls Pole Vault
Standards/
Opening 
Height Last First Team Best Place

Gartrell Aniyah Berk

Doty Ava Berk

1



Boys High Jump
Opening 
Height

Last First Team Best Place

Dantzler Shiloh Berk

Smalls Tavian TIM

Nelson Isaiah Berk

Brown Kevin TIM

Brown Kylen TIM

Girls High Jump

Opening 
Height

Last First Team Best Place

Forest Amera Berk

Faison Nadia TIM

1


